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Concurs 1

Drstanta , *

Cod columbofrl: 00001 1 41 1 11
Latitudine : +04 4.39 .57 ,6

Ceas Atomic :

Ceas BENZING :

Sincronizare :

Por. imbarcati:

Serre inel-

lansare

24.06 0B:12:48.4
24.06 11:11:29.1
24.06 11 :25:05.2
25.06 05:46:39.8
25 .06 A7 :06:56 -1
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesoslt
Por. nesosit
Por " nesosit
Por. nesoslt
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

v/*oW%,[u,

21 -06.23 06:44:15 GPS Ceas Atomic : 28.06.23 17 :a7 :52 GPs
21 .A6.23 A6:44:16 +000 Ceas BENZING : 28.A5.23 17:07:49 -003
21 .A6.23 A6:44:15 GPS+03h
0'1 5 Por. sositi : 005

h*

lculolur-inel lsosrre
I u.. I s.',ror lout. ora

DA34C24A
DA34C3BC
DA34C4 9E
DA34COEA
DA423 B4 0
DA34C21 4
DA2 3 BFCE
DA423 5 9A
DA423591
DA42364C
DA4234AC
DAl I]507C
n^l)14/')UAALJUAJ

DA423 7 0B
DAB2FC44

D+Ea fansari r :

s\ttolumbofrl : DB63B GAUCA LEONARD
Lonqrtudlne : +026.01 .44,9

+
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Nr-
crt

001
aa2
003
004
c05

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

002
001
007
005
012

Nr.
Ant

Obs.

090
052
OBB
041
058
048
049
064
070
07s
011
a]9
084
0Bs
089

Nom I sec
lNr-

20 306251
21 344281
20 306286
21 4961 60
21 496129
21 496721
21 496135
a1 2 A.4aOaL I JAlLOL

21 344211
a1 /aA1a)
L I a)v I JL

21 4961 24
1i 81623
2A 30657 4
2A 306255
2A 34627 4
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M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F-f
F
F
F
M

01
02
02
01
02

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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Comisra control Imbarcare/Desigrilare
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Semnatu Crescat-or

Versiune SW : RO- 04 .24 Cod concurs : C 349'1 0
Antena Club : BENZING 48901 005 S?/-4.5 HW-3.1
Ant. : 01 :38812239-1' A2:3BB02B5B^1

> BENZI NG Express

Serie ceas
Autori zare
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